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NEW OR RETURNING CUSTOMERS

If you have a question about child care financial assistance or VPK,
you can contact a Coalition Family Support Specialist by

@emdi“ng, texting, or ecalling (850) 747-5400.

Customer Last Name Specialist Extension Text Mobile Number
A-Bun Angela.Glass@elcnwf.org 203 850.832.0527
Bur-Dix Ramona.Riley@elcnwf.org 205 850.866.6371
Doc-Har Brittany.Wallace@elcnwf.org none 850.867.2211
Hat-Lev Lindsey.Davis@elcnwf.org 120 850.866.5981
Lew-Par Ashley.Callahan@elcnwf.org 133 850.866.5958
Pat-Slu Glenda.Melvin@elcnwf.org 116 850.866.5990

Smi-Z Jennifer.Kent@elcnwf.org 115 850.866.6225




